Natalie Hill

From: Karen DeMaria

Sent: Wednesday, August 22, 2018 4:21 PM
To: Natalie Hill

Subject: RE: August DRC Agenda

My Comments:

2. Conditional Use-1124 Truman Avenue: No comments regarding Conditional Use.

3. Easement-628 Duval Street: No comments.

4. Amended and Restated Development Agreement Extension-3840 North Roosevelt Blvd: No comments.
Sincerely,

Karen

Karen DeMaria

Urban Forestry Manager/Tree Commission
Certified Arborist

305-809-3768

From: Natalie Hill

Sent: Friday, August 17, 2018 4:51 PM

To: Alfonso Matthew <Alfonso.Matthew@KeysEnergy.com>; Alison Higgins <ahiggins@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Dee Dee
Green <dgreen@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Elizabeth Ignoffo <eignoffo@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Enid Torregrosa
<etorregrosa@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Eric Augst <eaugst@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; John Wilkins <jwilkins@cityofkeywest-
fl.gov>; Karen DeMaria <kdemaria@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Kelly Perkins <kperkins@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Young-
Elizabeth <director@keysarts.com>; Maria Abreu <Maria.Abreu@keysenergy.com>; Melissa Paul-Leto
<mleto@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Patrick Wright <pwright@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Jeffrey Burgess
<jburgess@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Rod Delostrinos <rdelostrinos@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Rogelio Hernandez
<rhernandez@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Ron Wampler <rwampler@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Scott Fraser
<sfraser@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Timothy Anson <tanson@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Todd C. Stoughton
<tstoughton@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Vanessa T. Sellers <vsellers@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Virginia Haller
<vhaller@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Steve Torrence <storrence @cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Thaddeus Calvert
<tcalvert@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>

Subject: August DRC Agenda

Good Evening DRC Members:

This month’s Agenda is now available for review on the city’s website. | have also attached the Agenda.

http://keywest.legistar.com/Calendar.aspx

Thank you and have a great weekend!



